Bocce 2025 Wednesdayl Thursday League

~ Wed. May 7

Court 2

Date

i

Court 1

Thur. May 8 6:00 P!

Club - Food

Club - Food

Wed. May 14

Team 11 - Food

Thur. May15

Team 9 Food

Wed. May 21

Thur. May 22 6:

' (Club- Food_

_,Club-Food .

Wed. May 28

~ Team 2 - Food

Team 6-Food

ThurMay.29  6:00 P

Wed. June 4

_Club -Food

Thur. June 5 5:00 PM

Club - Food

ed. June 11

.T’hur.“Ju'n:e 12 :

Team 5 - Food

Team 3 - Food

Wed. June 18

Thur. June 19

Club - Food

"~ [Club - Food




H
o7

£

Iltam Bocce - 2025 - Wednesday/T
| Ti Court2 |

Court 1

Dat

hursday Night League 24 Teams

Wed. June 25
Team 23 - Food

T

Thur. June 26

Court 1

Team 1 - Food

Wed. July 9

Team 24 - Food

Thur. July 10

Team 20 - Food

Wed. July 16

'Team 12 - Food

Thur. July 17
Team 8 - Food

Wed. July 23 .
Team 22 - Food

Thur. July 24

~ [Team 19 - Food

Wed. July 30 Thur. July 31
Team 7 - Food Team 15 - Food
Wed. Aug. 6 Thur. Aug.7
Club - Food Club - Food
7:00 PM
£
8:00 PM |

Wed. Aug. 13

Team 13 - Food

Thur. Aug. 14

‘Team 4 - Food




. WedAug.20 6:00P
Club - Food

~ Team 18 - Food

~ Wed. Aug. 27

Wed. Sept. 3

Club - Food

Wed. Sept. 10

&

Thur. Sept. 11

Team 16 - Food

Team 10 - Food

Wed. Sept. 17

Thur. Sept. 18 6:00 PM

Club - Food

Club - Food

§g7:oo PM

Wed. Sept. 24

:00 PM

Thur. Sept. 26

Team 17 - Food

Team 21 - Food _

Wed.bct.

Thur. Oct. 2

Club - Food

Club - Food




Bocce 2025 Wednesday/ Thursday League
| Court1 Court 2

Time

Wed. Oct. 8
Team 21 - Food

_Thur.Oct.9 '6:00 PM
Team 22 - Food

Wed. Oct. 15
_Club - Food

8:00 PM




Thur Oct 30-7PM

24 Team Single Elimination

Sat. Nov 1-3PM

Court 1

Sat Nov 1-5PM
Court 2

Thur Oct 30-7PM

Court 1

15

Wed Oct 29-6PM

Court 2 18

Sat Nov 1 -3PM
Court 2

10

Wed Oct 29- 7PM

Court 2 23

Thur Oct 30-8PM

Sat Nov 1- 5PM
Court 1

Sat Nov 1-4PM

Court 1

16 Court 2
Wed Oct.29-6PM
17 Court 1
9
Wed Oct 29-7PM
24 Court 1
Thur Oct 30-8PM
Court 2
8
4
Sat Nov 1-1PM
13 Court 2
Wed Oct.29-8PM
20 Court 1
12
Thur Oct 30-6PM
21 Court 1

Sat Nov 1- 2pm

Court 2

PrintYourBrackets.om

Sat Nov 1-6PM
Best of 3
Court 2

Court 1

Sat Nov 1-1pm

Court 1

14

Wed Oct 29 8PM
Court 2 19

Sat Nov 1-4PM
Court 2

11

Thur Oct 30-6PM
Court 2 22

Sat Nov 1-2PM

Court 1



16

17

Wed Oct.29-6PM
      Court 1

9

24

Wed Oct 29-7PM
       Court 1

1

Thur Oct 30-7PM
      Court 2

8

Thur Oct 30-8PM
    Court 2

Sat. Nov 1-3PM
       Court 1

Sat Nov 1-5PM
    Court 2

Sat Nov 1- 5PM
    Court 1

Sat Nov 1 -3PM
    Court 2

2

7

3

6

15

18

10

23

14

19

11

22

Wed Oct 29-6PM
     Court 2

Wed Oct 29- 7PM
      Court 2

Thur Oct 30-7PM
    Court 1

Thur Oct 30-8PM
     Court 1

Sat Nov 1-1pm
    Court 1

Wed Oct 29 8PM
     Court 2

Thur Oct 30-6PM
    Court 2

Sat Nov 1-2PM
   Court 1

Sat Nov 1-4PM
   Court 2

Wed Oct.29-8PM
       Court 1

13

20

12

21

Thur Oct 30-6PM
       Court 1

Sat Nov 1-1PM
   Court 2

4

5

Sat Nov 1- 2pm
    Court 2

Sat Nov 1-4PM
   Court 1

Sat Nov 1-6PM
   Best of 3
    Court 2


